
 
 CORRIGENDUM  

Request for Proposal Enq No: OCAC-Admin-61/2007-P10-20009 for 
Supply and Installation of Microsoft SQL Database Software for 

Odisha State Beverage Corporation(OSBC), Bhubaneswar.  
 
 

Enq No: OCAC-Admin-61/2007-P10-20009  
 

Last date of bid submission Bid-Dt. 18.05.2020 by 2 PM. 

Opening  of Pre-Qualification Bids(PQ) – Dt.18.05.20, 4 PM 

Opening of Technical Bids(TB) followed by  
opening of Commercial Bid(CB)-             - Dt.19.05.20, 4 PM 
 


